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23. Freundschaftsschiessen

Einzelrangliste

Name
. Barrer
. Hufschmid
Wyss
. Wieland
Fritschi
. Chanson
Plier
. Keller
. Strobel
. Mehlin
. Baumann
. Zahnd
. Rudolf von Rohr
. Perren
. Derrer
. Kissling
. Elzer
. Grossen
. Steiner
. Bilger
. Fritschi
. Hilfiker
. Gygax
. Fritschi
. Keiser
. Spahr
. Grossen
. Fischer
. Schmidt
. Schmidt

ONOUTAWN R

WNNNNNNNNNNRPRRRRRRRR R
OCOWONOURWNRPOOOMNOUDNAWNEREO®

Vorname
Mike
Anton
Cyrill
Kaspar
Reto
René
Karl
Valentin
Markus
Thomas
Jannick
Samuel
Peter
Kurt
Christoph
Hugo
Adrian
Adrian
Janis
Manuel
Michael
Ruedi
Christine
urs
Ernst
Fritz

Jan
Hansueli
Franz
Lynn

Punkte
78
76
76
75
75
75
75
74
74
73
73
73
71
71
71
70
68
67
67
67
67
65
63
60
60
60
59
58
55
33

Serie
30
28
27
29
29
28
27
29
29
29
29
28
27
25
24
25
25
27
27
26
26
25
26
23
22
16
27
24
27
11

Fulenbach 22.03.2025

Tiefschuss
98
93
90
99
99

100
92
100
98
100
97
96
90
89
85
93
92
100
94
96
90
86
95
84
80
79
86
87
87
48

Jahrgang Verein

2000
1950
1991
1986
1987
1984
1948
1950
1958
1966
1994
2000
1948
1961
1956
1947
1989
2003
1994
1993
1986
1949
1976
1956
1931
1961
2006
1941
1955
2010

SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Herzogenbuchsee
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Herzogenbuchsee
SG Mohlin

SG Mohlin

SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Mohlin

SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Herzogenbuchsee
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Méhlin

SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Herzogenbuchsee
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Herzogenbuchsee
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Herzogenbuchsee
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Herzogenbuchsee
SG Herzogenbuchsee
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Fulenbach-Kappel
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23. Freundschaftsschiessen

Fulenbach 22.03.2025

Sektionsrangliste

Total
Schiitzen | Punkte Schnitt
Total 30 2029 67,633
1. SG Méhlin 4 293 73,250
2. SG Herzogenbuchsee 8 539 67,375
3. SG Fulenbach-Kappel 18 1197 66,500




